

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 9812/2014

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-I

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VALIBHAI KHANBHAI MANKAD

Respondent(s)

(Only Civil Appeal no. 5385/2015 and 3066/2017 are to be listed  
before Id. Registrar Court.)

WITH

C.A. No. 3066/2017 (III)

C.A. No. 5385/2015 (III)

Date : 07-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vivek Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Haresh Raichura, AOR  
Mr. Kaustubh Shukla, AOR  
Mr Dillip Kumar Nayak, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR  
Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RC.A. No. 5385/2015

Complete category matter.

C.A. No. 3066/2017Id. Counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks time  
for filing deficit court fee.

List again on 13.9.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA

Registrar

07.08.2018

hj